Ewige Bestenliste Schleswig-Holstein

Frauen Hochsprung
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Redetzky, Heike
Bielert, Miriam
Jel, Kimberly
Heitmann, Anne
Buck, Katrin
Junge, Corinna
Finke, Dagmar
Aigner, Manuela
Haiduk, Meike
Schulenburg, Selina

11.
Mai, Katja
Gllzow, Tanja
Rdésing, Mareike
Lange, Janina
Ehlers, Anna-Elisabeth
Svensson, Gisa
Malik, Miriam
Burckhardt, Katrin
Krohn, Fenja
Kappler, Bianca

21.
Reinhold, Margret
Mittelbach, Susann
Lamp, Wiebke
W stehube, Susanne
Schomann, Line
Zellier, Susanne
Schimann, Birgit
Walter, Birgit
Maschler, Birgit
Wulf, Britta

31.
Oeser, Jennifer
Buchholz, Linda
Rosenkranz, Svoyke
Finnern, Marion
Schmidt-Jortzig, Ailika
Petersen, Iris
Dickow, Claudia
Mohr, Katja
Stock, Christiane
Groth, Gabriela

41.
Stiedenroth, Vanessa
Ohrt, Janne
Gange, Anja
Riecken, Gabriele
Schneidereit, Petra
Holtorf, Dorthe
Tongers, Inga
Steinmetz, Corinna
Szigeti, Anett
Harbs, Carolin

(Ende 2023)
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TSV Kronshagen

LBV Phonix Libeck

LG Rendsburg/Biidelsdorf
LG Wedel/Pinneberg

LBV Phoénix Libeck

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
MTV Heide

Kieler TB
LG Neumdtinster
TSV Altenholz

LBV Phonix Libeck
Ratzeburger SV

TuS Libeck 93

MTV Libeck

TSV Glucksburg 09

VfL Bad Schwartau

SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
LG Elmshorn

Halstenbeker TS

TSV Gudow

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
Kieler TB

Preetzer TSV

Kieler TB

TWG Ostholstein
SV Fehmarn

VfL Bad Schwartau
TuS Dassendorf

LG Elmshorn

LG Dithmarschen
SC Roénnau 74
Ratzeburger SV
LG Neumlinster
Kieler TB

TSB Flensburg
Kieler TB
Halstenbeker TS
Ahrensburger TSV
MTV Heide

Halstenbeker TS
MTSV Hohenwestedt
SV Friedrichsgabe
Preetzer TSV

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
TuRa Meldorf

MTV Heide

Kieler TB
Halstenbeker TS
MTSV Hohenwestedt

03.08.85
12.06.00
29.08.08
31.05.82
19.08.79
15.07.89
09.06.84

11.05.96
25.06.23
06.07.14

07.08.93

04.08.90
11.06.16
01.08.20

16.09.23
25.08.78
11.07.04

27.05.78
03.05.15

13.06.99

20.07.74
11.09.76
18.06.78
15.06.80
21.05.23
10.05.75
24.09.82
23.06.86
21.06.87
25.06.89

24.05.00
22.08.03
13.07.85
16.06.84
23.05.87
24.06.89

16.06.90
08.06.91

08.06.80
02.09.94

14.05.00
07.07.19

08.07.79
15.05.80
09.06.83
21.06.89

07.07.95
08.06.99
10.06.01
20.07.19

Bremen
Rehlingen
Hannover
Rehlingen
Bydgoszcz/POL
Hamburg
Worrstadt

Marburg
Mannheim
Hamburg

Troisdorf
Sarreguemines/FRA
Kreuztal/W.
Hamburg

Bredstedt

Eutin

Braunschweig
Wedel

Kiel

Libeck

Gelsenkirchen
Kassel

Kiel
Halstenbek
Garbsen
Bremen

Berlin
Ratzeburg
Libeck
Hamburg

Bad Oeynhausen
Wesel
Helsingborg/SWE
Bad Schwartau
Filderstadt
Ahrensburg
Filderstadt
Husum

Hamburg
Vaterstetten

Hamburg
Helsingborg/SWE

Geesthacht
Kiel

Wedel
Albersdorf

Rhede
Lubeck
Lubeck
Hannover
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51.
Golland, Jane Lia
Sprengel, Gudrun

Berndt-Tappendorf, Manuela

Herrmann, Sabine
Golgert, Gesa
Weingang, Doris
Beiersdorf, Astrid
Maurer, Iris
Boysen, Gunda
Straul}, Stefanie

61.
Mdller, Kerstin
Starck, Susanne
Meil3ner, Maria
RoRberg, Nadine
Pollmann, Jaclin
Schroder, Sabrina
PreulRe, Gabriele
Oberbeck, Barbara
Thews, Katja
Frank, Sunna

71.
Speck, Ute
Biederbeck, Frauke
Piehl, Leonie
Beck, Waltraud
Pohlsen, Christiane
Eisenmann, Nicole
Nagel, Heide
Pohl, Simone
Schroder, Claudia
Kollar, Meike

81.
Jungnickel, Annika
Wallace, Ailsa
Baumann, Nadine
Lauer, Britta
Eggers, Franziska
Breitlander, Greta

Settgast, Tane Lotta
Mackelmann, Sandra
Fuchs, Svea
Grollmul, Lena

91.
Schmidt, Monika
Kocik, Gudrun
Mahl, Marina
Weil}, Martina
Kuntze-Braak, Silke
Wohlsen, Petra
Kerschbaumer, Sandra
Haack, Karen
Bock, Alexandra
Eigenherr, Berit

(Ende 2023)
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Preetzer TSV

LBV Phonix Liibeck
Wilstedter SV

TWG Ostholstein
TWG Ostholstein
TSV Lola

TSV Rot-Weilk Niebdill
LBV Phonix Liibeck
MTV Gelting 08

SV Friedrichsgabe

Kieler TB

MTV Leck

LG Reinbek/Ohe
Halstenbeker TS

LG Burg/St. Michaelisdonn
VfL Oldesloe
Schenefelder TS

TSV Neustadt

TSV Bargteheide
MTV Heide

TSV Altenholz

TSV Altenholz

SV Grofthansdorf
SSV Bunsoh

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
ETSV Gut Heil Itzehoe
TSV Brunsbuittel

LG Elmshorn

ATSV Stockelsdorf
LG Wedel/Pinneberg

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
Halstenbeker TS

LG Elmshorn

LG Elmshorn

SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB
SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB
LG Schleswig/Fahrdorf

LG Reinbek/Ohe

MTV Libeck

LG Oberelbe

TSV Nord Harrislee
LG Gemeinde Ratekau
LG Gemeinde Ratekau
TSB Flensburg

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
MTV Libeck
Kaltenkirchener TS
TSV Trittau

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
SC Rénnau 74

01.08.20
17.06.73
05.06.74
31.08.74
24.08.75
30.04.77
01.05.78
13.05.79
13.07.85
01.06.86

10.06.89
09.09.89
12.06.05
08.07.06
18.06.06
27.06.15
11.06.75
12.06.77

16.06.84
08.09.91

13.06.92
01.06.96
25.06.11
27.07.76
21.06.81
05.06.83
06.07.88
29.05.88
20.05.91
15.05.93

02.09.01
04.08.02
08.08.04
24.09.05
03.07.10
23.06.12

28.04.13

20.06.15
30.06.18
20.06.21

29.08.76
29.08.76
29.08.76
24.07.77
05.06.80
28.06.81
24.08.86
23.08.87
25.06.88
19.06.93

Hamburg
Libeck
Hamburg
Herford
Libeck
Libeck

Gelsenkirchen

Brunsbuttel
Boklund
Hamburg

Bielefeld

Henstedt-Ulzburg

Itzehoe
Kiel
Buldelsdorf
Hamburg
Preetz
Molin

Bad Schwartau

Schleswig

ltzehoe
ltzehoe
Libeck
Lidbeck
Neumdunster
Itzehoe
Brunsbuttel
Boklund
Ahlen
Hamburg

Hameln
Berlin
Ratzeburg
Hamburg
Berlin
Reinbek
Kiel
Géttingen
Hamburg
Hamburg

Ratekau
Ratekau
Ratekau
Libeck
Libeck
Lidbeck
Flensburg
Flensburg
ltzehoe
Herlev/DEN



Ewige Bestenliste Schleswig-Holstein

Frauen Hochsprung

1,67
1,67
1,67
1,67
1,67
1,67
1,67
1,66
1,66
1,66

1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66

1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,66

101.
Schicht, Silke
Koéhler, Sonja
Wulf, Claudia
Hansen, Christina
Hermann, Josefine
Pioch, Emily
Sprengel, Franka
Lorenzen, Gudrun
Neumann, Ulrike
Eberhardt, Ute

111.
Tresselt, Doris
Harke, Regine
Sonntag, Sabine
Pauksch, Kirsten
Finke, Dorthe
Pieper, Cathrin
Ihde, Alexandra
Schmalz, Inken
Duveneck, Katja
Roggenbrodt, Anke

121.
Mareck, Elke
Heinrich, Katrin
Ahnfeldt, Kristin
Gavrilova, Elena
Peters, Svenja
Kather, Nadja
Hinrichsen, Wencke
Borchers, Laura
Warweg, Vivien
Kilian, Julie-Johanna

(Ende 2023)
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LG Reinbek/Ohe
Rendsburger TSV
TSV Doppeleiche Viol
TSV Medelby

Ratzeburger SV
MTV Heide
LBV Phonix Libeck

TSV Mildstedt
LBV Phoénix Libeck
LG Wedel/Pinneberg

TSV Brunsbuittel
LBV Phonix Liubeck
SV Wahlstedt

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
MTV Heide

LG Wedel/Pinneberg
Kieler TB

LG Henstedt-Ulzburg
Halstenbeker TS
Kieler TB

TSG Concordia Schonkirchen
LG Steinburg

Polizei-SV Eutin

LBV Phonix Liibeck

LG Elmshorn

Ahrensburger TSV
Bredstedter TSV

LG Rendsburg/Bidelsdorf
TSV Lentféhrden

LBV Phonix Liibeck

29.05.97
05.09.98
14.06.00
21.07.01

19.07.09
09.08.20
24.06.23

23.06.74
24.08.75
23.09.78

19.06.80
30.05.81
26.09.82
21.08.83
12.09.87
13.07.89
21.07.90
08.09.91
30.05.92
21.05.92

18.06.95
01.06.97
21.06.97
11.08.01
19.06.05
22.06.07
29.06.08
11.07.10
14.05.15
19.09.23

Bad Oldesloe
Gladbeck
Langenhorn
Libeck

Lubeck
Bredstedt
Libeck

Libeck
Libeck
Wede

Elmshorn
Hamburg
Kiel
Wedel
Berlin
Wedel
Salzgitter
Schleswig
Alzenau
Kiel

Libeck
ltzehoe
Hamburg
Chemnitz
Buldelsdorf
Mannheim
Buldelsdorf
Buldelsdorf
Pinneberg
Berlin



